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Nimi

RAGNE RAHUOJA
TEILI LADOGA
LAURA DUUNA
BRIT MARIPUU
MAILIS RAIDMA
PIIBE TAMMEMAE
TERJE VANDMANN
HEIDI HEINSAAR
ANET MARIPUU
JOY WANG
SANDRA LINASTE
MARIE TAMMEMAE
KARMEN TENG
ANU PIIRMETS
ANETE DUUNA
AADE DUUNA
KATRI LAAK

ERET PARI

ENE SIITSMANN
MARJU TEIVERLAUR
AILI RAIDMA
KRISTI KIVISILD
KAJA HEINSAAR
ZANNA RANDMAA
REET TIISAAR
MARGIT DUUNA
INGE LUKK

PILLE LAUR
GERT-ROBERT PUTSEP
ROLAND LUHAVALI
KARL GUSTAV SARANDI
RAIT SINIJARV
LAURI PEVER
RAIDO GALJAEV
TONNO SULU
TAUNO NEUTAL
RISTO HUNT

SIIM HAAGMA
RAIN NEUTAL
MADIS AKKATUS
KALEV KUNGLA
ARVI LAAK

sport@ato.ee, 52 91 725

Vald
RAPLA
KOHILA
RAIKKULA
KOHILA
KAIU
JUURU
KAIU
KAIU
KOHILA
JUURU
KAIU
JUURU
KAIU
KOHILA
RAIKKULA
RAIKKULA
RAPLA
KARU
KEHTNA
RAIKKULA
KAIU
MARJAMAA
KAIU
KOHILA
RAIKKULA
RAIKKULA
RAPLA
KAIU
MARJAMAA
MARJAMAA
KAIU
MARJAMAA
KAIU
KOHILA
KAIU
KAIU
KOHILA
KOHILA
KAIU
KAIU
MARJAMAA
RAPLA
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Aeg
1:57,60
2:04,3
2:07,3
2:36,7
3:30,4
1:39,9
1:42,5
1:43,4
1:48,7
1:53,5
1:56,1
1:59,5
2:00,3
2:01,8
2:05,6
2:09,1
2:11,0
1:54,00
1:57.,5
2:02,6
2:14,8
2:15,8
2:02,6
2:06,1
2:06,5
2:15,7
2:16,3
2:25,8
1:44,3
1:47,2
5:18,2
1:22,5
1:23,7
1:27,8
1:29,6
1:30,0
1:30,2
1:31,1
1:31,6
1:31,9
1:38,3
1:29,3
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ANDRES ELMIK
KAIDO KEELMANN
TARMO RAHUOJA
AAVO KERGAND
ALAR HAAGMA
KALLE LAUR

KAIU
KOHILA
RAIKKULA
MARJAMAA
RAPLA
JUURU
KARU
KEHTNA

MARJAMAA
RAIKKULA
RAIKKULA
KOHILA
KOHILA
KAIU

304
249
207
167
107
81
31
29
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1:32,8
1:44,7
1:47,9
1:41,0
1:41,1
2:13,9

29
28
27
31
29
28



